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Our team is happy to assist you. Due to COVID19, we are operating under safety

protocols, for your safety and ours,
please make an appointment so that we can prepare for your visit or

call us at (202) 244-9600.

You must have on a mask covering your nose and mouth to enter this office.

W _ Liso available by email.
LaToya Healey, Property Manager 2o 2y@horningbrothers.com
Christine be, Assistant Property ' zna- “be@horningbrothers.com

Natasha Anderson, Leasing manager —nanderson@horningbrothers.com

Allyson McKissick, Leasing Consultant — amckissick@horningbrothers.com

Mora Scotland, Leasing Consultant — mscotland@horniningbrothes.com

Hollis Phifer, Maintenance Supervisor - hphifer@horningbrothers.com

Eric Ajong, Maintenance Technician — eajong@horningbrothers.com

rugo Carranza, Maintenance Technician — hcarranza@horningbrothers.com

Eddy Daniel, Maintenance Technician — edaniel@horningbrothers.com

Teresa Harris, Front Desk — tharris@horningbrothers.com

Raekwon Young, Front Desk — ryoung@horningbrothers.com

David Daswell, Front Desk — ddaswell@horningbrothers.com

Paul Wilkinson, Front Desk — pwilkinson@horningbrothers.com

Elton Jones, Front Desk — ejones@horningbrothers.com

The Saratoga and Chesapeake Team
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